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2010 Award Recipient

CONTRACT SUMMARY

January 10, 2017

Bid No. 4347.2 Student Photography Services

Summary of awarded photographers.

Contract term: January 11, 2017 — January 10, 2018

Barksdale School Portraits
380 Turner Way

Ashton, PA 19014

Susan Sheridan

Office Phone: 800-220-7667 Ext. 108
Cell Phone: 610 299-9623

Email: susan@barksdalephoto.com

Masterpiece Studios, Inc.

5 Spartan Court

Olney, MD 20832

Don Gallagher

Phone: 301 570-1067
Masterpiecestudio8(@gmail.com
mstrpestudio@aol.com

Classic Photography

7410 Coca Cola Drive, Suite 201
Hanover, MD 21076

David Christianson

Office Phone: 800 869-9515

Direct Phone: 410 203-1003, Ext 114

Email: david@classic-photo.com

Scherling Photography, LLC
506 Shaw Road# 328

Sterling, VA 20166

Robyn Scherling

Phone: 703 828-4706

Email: robyn@scherlingphotography.com

Freed Photography, Inc.
4931 Cordell Avenue
Bethesda, MD 20814
Neal Freed

Phone: 301 652-5452

Email: neal@freedphoto.com

School Pictures,Inc.
6413 Beechwood Drive
Columbia, MD 21046

William J. Spano, Jr.

Phone: 410 997-8877

Toll Free: 844 SCHLPIX
Email: S.P.L.@schoolpix.com

Procurement Unit
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2010 Award Recipient

Great American Photos, LL.C Strawbridge

663 Southlawn Lane Studios, Inc.
Rockville, MD 20850 6420 Sherwood Road
Dorrie Pilot Baltimore, MD 21239
Office Phone: 301 956-7525 Amy Johnson

Cell Phone: 301 440-4280
greatamericanphoto@gmail.com

410-499-0089
ajohnson(@strawbridge.net

Jostens (yearbooks only)
704 Marion Quimby Drive
Stevensville, MD 21666
Jennifer Massey

Phone: 410 924-6247

Toll Free: 1 800-JOSTENS

jennifer.massey(@jostens.com

Victor O'Neil Studios, LL.C
313 Park Avenue, Suite 100
Falls Church, VA 22046
Michael W. Harris

Cell Phone: 571 436-2960
Tell Free: 800 320-2894
mike(@vosphoto.com

Lifetouch National School Studios,Inc.

1017 Wilso Drive
Baltimore, MD 21223
Jeff Segall

410 525-1700
jesegall@lifetouch.com

Walsworth Yearbooks

8225 Peridot Drive, Unit #104
McLean, VA 22102

Kathryn Bayliss

Phone: 724 681-2072

Toll Free: 800 369-1446
Kat.Bayliss@walsworth.com

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Laurie Checco, CPPB, Buyer II, (301) 279-3097

Barbara Regalia, CPPB, Team Leader, Procurement Unit
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